
Koht Ees-ja perekonnanimi Selts / Klubi KLASS JM I JM II JM SUM CSP 1 CSP 2 CSP SUM KOKKU

1 Peeter Reile Kehtna JK MAN 82 75 79 23 24 94 173

2 Tarmo Jõulu Kehtna JK MAN 79 83 81 21 22 86 167

3 Andres Ratassepp Kehtna JK MAN 81 77 79 21 23 88 167

4 Lauri Pever Kaiu Jahindusklubi MAN 95 85 90 18 20 76 166

4 Tajo Erm Vardi Jahiselts MAN 96 80 88 18 21 78 166

6 Eero Hallapuu Juuru JMS MAN 76 74 75 22 22 88 163

7 Reino Velleste Kehtna JK MAN 70 64 67 23 24 94 161

7 Priit Bachmann Valtu JS MAN 74 96 85 20 18 76 161

9 Ats Nõlvak Valgu Jahimeeste Selts MAN 79 69 74 20 22 84 158

10 Mait Mägi Kehtna JK MAN 69 82 76 17 23 80 156

11 Hendrik Villemson Päärdu Jahiselts MAN 86 77 82 16 18 68 150

12 Heiti Arro Kaiu Jahindusklubi MAN 66 80 73 16 22 76 149

12 Endel Lindre Laane Jahimeeste selts SEN 83 55 69 21 19 80 149

14 Martin Metsaäär Laane Jahimeeste selts MAN 65 68 67 21 19 80 147

15 Margus Kruusimaa Käru Jahindusklubi MAN 72 67 70 18 20 76 146

16 Aigar Tiho Eidapere JS MAN 54 75 65 19 21 80 145

16 Peeter Viil Individuaal SEN 94 72 83 16 15 62 145

18 Janno Rannamäe Rapla valla JS MAN 65 71 68 17 21 76 144

18 Leo Kass Käru Jahindusklubi MAN 75 56 66 19 20 78 144

20 Mikk Lindre Laane Jahimeeste selts MAN 65 37 51 23 23 92 143

20 Tiit Lõhmus Valtu JS SEN 67 78 73 15 20 70 143

22 Aivar Savelli Kehtna SEN 86 86 86 10 17 54 140

23 Allan Juhken Kaiu Jahindusklubi MAN 84 67 76 21 10 62 138

23 Priit Kudu Kehtna JK MAN 93 75 84 12 15 54 138

25 Aivo Viikmaa Valtu JS MAN 70 63 67 18 17 70 137

26 Aimar Aviste Vardi MAN 54 78 66 17 18 70 136

26 Villem Reinaas Juuru JMS MAN 52 71 62 18 19 74 136

28 Ranno Grauen Rapla valla JS MAN 72 70 71 17 15 64 135

29 Ivar Rõõs individuaal SEN 71 81 76 14 15 58 134

29 Karl - Kristjan Smitt Valtu JS MAN 65 63 64 15 20 70 134

31 Koit Ütt Valgu Jahimeeste Selts SEN 45 58 52 18 22 80 132

32 Sander Ütt Valgu Jahimeeste Selts MAN 65 49 57 19 18 74 131

32 Alar Säkk Vardi js MAN 85 84 85 12 11 46 131

34 Raul Rämo Päärdu Jahiselts MAN 66 87 77 11 15 52 129

35 Anti Sepp Päärdu Jahiselts MAN 83 72 78 14 11 50 128

35 Urmas Udumets Linnuse jahiselts MAN 65 67 66 15 16 62 128

37 Aivar Noorma Linnuse jahiselts MAN 71 61 66 14 16 60 126

38 Rasmus Rahuoja Eidapere JS MAN 36 55 46 21 18 78 124

39 Henry Tombak Rapla valla JsS MAN 58 45 52 17 18 70 122

40 Stephan Savin Käru Jahindusklubi MAN 61 48 55 12 17 58 113

41 Helena Udumets Linnuse jahiselts LAD 57 45 51 16 14 60 111

Rapla MK  MV JM + CSP, Valtu 21.09.2024
Punktiarvestus :  Kokku = (JM SUM =  punktid / 2) + (CSP SUM =  punktid *2)

Üldarvestus



42 Eero Pank Eidapere JS MAN 48 43 46 17 14 62 108

43 Martin Naber Vardi JS MAN 40 41 41 10 20 60 101

44 Greete Hallapuu Juuru JMS LAD 50 21 36 11 16 54 90

45 Tõnu Aviste Vardi. Jahiselts SEN 0 0 0 8 16 16

Koht Ees-ja perekonnanimi Selts / Klubi KLASS JM I JM II JM SUM CSP 1 CSP 2 CSP SUM KOKKU

1 Helena Udumets Linnuse jahiselts LAD 57 45 51 16 14 60 111

2 Greete Hallapuu Juuru JMS LAD 50 21 36 11 16 54 90

Koht Ees-ja perekonnanimi Selts / Klubi KLASS JM I JM II JM SUM CSP 1 CSP 2 CSP SUM KOKKU

1 Endel Lindre Laane Jahimeeste selts SEN 83 55 69 21 19 80 149

2 Peeter Viil Individuaal SEN 94 72 83 16 15 62 145

3 Tiit Lõhmus Valtu JS SEN 67 78 73 15 20 70 143

4 Aivar Savelli Kehtna SEN 86 86 86 10 17 54 140

5 Ivar Rõõs individuaal SEN 71 81 76 14 15 58 134

6 Koit Ütt Valgu Jahimeeste Selts SEN 45 58 52 18 22 80 132

7 Tõnu Aviste Vardi. Jahiselts SEN 0 0 0 8 16 16

Koht Ees-ja perekonnanimi Selts / Klubi KLASS JM I JM II JM SUM CSP 1 CSP 2 CSP SUM KOKKU

1 Peeter Reile Kehtna JK MAN 82 75 79 23 24 94 173

2 Tarmo Jõulu Kehtna JK MAN 79 83 81 21 22 86 167

3 Andres Ratassepp Kehtna JK MAN 81 77 79 21 23 88 167

4 Lauri Pever Kaiu Jahindusklubi MAN 95 85 90 18 20 76 166

4 Tajo Erm Vardi Jahiselts MAN 96 80 88 18 21 78 166

6 Eero Hallapuu Juuru JMS MAN 76 74 75 22 22 88 163

7 Reino Velleste Kehtna JK MAN 70 64 67 23 24 94 161

7 PRIIT BACHMANN Valtu JS MAN 74 96 85 20 18 76 161

9 Ats Nõlvak Valgu Jahimeeste Selts MAN 79 69 74 20 22 84 158

10 Mait Mägi Kehtna JK MAN 69 82 76 17 23 80 156

11 Hendrik Villemson Päärdu Jahiselts MAN 86 77 82 16 18 68 150

12 Heiti Arro Kaiu Jahindusklubi MAN 66 80 73 16 22 76 149

13 Martin Metsaäär Laane Jahimeeste selts MAN 65 68 67 21 19 80 147

14 Margus Kruusimaa Käru Jahindusklubi MAN 72 67 70 18 20 76 146

15 Aigar Tiho Eidapere JS MAN 54 75 65 19 21 80 145

16 Leo Kass Käru Jahindusklubi MAN 75 56 66 19 20 78 144

16 Janno Rannamäe Rapla valla JS MAN 65 71 68 17 21 76 144

18 Mikk Lindre Laane Jahimeeste selts MAN 65 37 51 23 23 92 143

19 Allan Juhken Kaiu Jahindusklubi MAN 84 67 76 21 10 62 138

19 Priit Kudu Kehtna JK MAN 93 75 84 12 15 54 138

21 Aivo Viikmaa Valtu JS MAN 70 63 67 18 17 70 137

22 Villem Reinaas Juuru JMS MAN 52 71 62 18 19 74 136

22 Aimar Aviste Vardi MAN 54 78 66 17 18 70 136

24 Ranno Grauen Rapla valla JS MAN 72 70 71 17 15 64 135

25 Karl - Kristjan Smitt Valtu JS MAN 65 63 64 15 20 70 134

Naised (LAD)

Mehed  (MAN)

Veteranid (VET)



26 Sander Ütt Valgu Jahimeeste Selts MAN 65 49 57 19 18 74 131

26 Alar Säkk Vardi js MAN 85 84 85 12 11 46 131

28 Raul Rämo Päärdu Jahiselts MAN 66 87 77 11 15 52 129

29 Urmas Udumets Linnuse jahiselts MAN 65 67 66 15 16 62 128

29 Anti Sepp Päärdu Jahiselts MAN 83 72 78 14 11 50 128

31 Aivar Noorma Linnuse jahiselts MAN 71 61 66 14 16 60 126

32 Rasmus Rahuoja Eidapere JS MAN 36 55 46 21 18 78 124

33 Henry Tombak Rapla valla JsS MAN 58 45 52 17 18 70 122

34 Stephan Savin Käru Jahindusklubi MAN 61 48 55 12 17 58 113

35 Eero Pank Eidapere JS MAN 48 43 46 17 14 62 108

36 Martin Naber Vardi JS MAN 40 41 41 10 20 60 101


